
S.No Senator Stock Sale/P Date of TransactionDate of DiscloseStock Price - Sale DateStock Price - Mar 23, 2020Amount(Avg) Source

1 Richard Burr ABBV S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $89.42 $60.49 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

2 Richard Burr AXTA S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $29.75 $13.67 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

3 Richard Burr BK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $44.23 $26.42 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

4 Richard Burr CFX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $37.02 $15.00 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

5 Richard Burr DORM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $74.16 $54.98 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

6 Richard Burr FDX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $158.67 $110.37 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

7 Richard Burr FRFHF S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $447.71 $269.50 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

8 Richard Burr MMM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $153.02 $112.90 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

9 Richard Burr PK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $22.41 $6.39 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

10 Richard Burr RE S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $280.32 $166.30 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

11 Richard Burr STAY S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $12.28 $6.68 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

12 Richard Burr STZ S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $197.28 $103.59 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

13 Richard Burr WH S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $58.22 $24.86 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

14 Richard Burr CSX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $78.33 $46.92 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

15 Richard Burr ABBV S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $89.42 $60.49 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

16 Richard Burr AXTA S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $29.75 $13.67 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

17 Richard Burr BK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $44.23 $26.42 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

18 Richard Burr CSX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $78.33 $46.92 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

19 Richard Burr DORM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $74.16 $54.98 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

20 Richard Burr FRFHF S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $447.71 $269.50 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

21 Richard Burr MMM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $153.02 $112.90 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

22 Richard Burr OEC S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $15.88 $6.73 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

23 Richard Burr RE S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $280.32 $166.30 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

24 Richard Burr STAY S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $12.28 $6.68 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

25 Richard Burr STZ S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $197.28 $103.59 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

26 Richard Burr WH S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $58.22 $24.86 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/156b69ba-6f48-4a32-b796-707093c476c6/

27 Richard Burr AON PLC S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $217.72 $143.81 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/c5ce97f8-72c9-4067-b789-34b656af4fb4/

28 Richard Burr AON PLC S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $217.72 $143.81 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/c5ce97f8-72c9-4067-b789-34b656af4fb4/

29 Richard Burr GLIBA S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $73.18 $39.67 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/c5ce97f8-72c9-4067-b789-34b656af4fb4/

30 Richard Burr STAY P 2/4/2020 2/26/2020 $12.23 $6.68 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/c5ce97f8-72c9-4067-b789-34b656af4fb4/

31 Richard Burr STAY P 2/4/2020 2/26/2020 $12.23 $6.68 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/c5ce97f8-72c9-4067-b789-34b656af4fb4/

32 Kelly Loeffler TJX S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $58.39 $36.49 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

33 Kelly Loeffler ROST S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $111.59 $62.77 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

34 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $1,057.96 $723.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

35 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 1/30/2020 2/7/2020 $1,086.58 $723.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

36 Kelly Loeffler ROST S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $113.65 $62.77 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

37 Kelly Loeffler KEYS S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $95.66 $81.17 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

38 Kelly Loeffler CMCSA S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $42.18 $33.27 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

39 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/28/2020 2/7/2020 $11.20 $4.25 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

40 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/27/2020 2/7/2020 $10.82 $4.25 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

41 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/24/2020 2/7/2020 $11.38 $4.25 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/8b915201-8116-4027-9b76-8595ec4ffd85/

42 Kelly Loeffler ORCL P 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $54.31 $43.27 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

43 Kelly Loeffler XOM S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $55.22 $28.63 $375,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

44 Kelly Loeffler CTXS P 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $120.37 $120.33 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

45 Kelly Loeffler CAT S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $133.58 $88.91 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

46 Kelly Loeffler AFL S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $50.72 $24.81 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

47 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/12/2020 3/31/2020 $9.21 $3.64 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

48 Kelly Loeffler EEFT S 2/12/2020 3/31/2020 $147.75 $74.07 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

49 Kelly Loeffler ORLY S 2/11/2020 3/31/2020 $389.76 $260.92 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

50 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/11/2020 3/31/2020 $8.85 $3.64 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

51 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $8.58 $3.64 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

52 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $1,053.72 $723.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

53 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $51.98 $39.96 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

54 Kelly Loeffler TCEHY S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $50.78 $46.17 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

55 Kelly Loeffler ROKU S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $124.25 $89.46 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

56 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $8.61 $3.64 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

57 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $51.30 $39.96 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

58 Kelly Loeffler TCEHY S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $51.15 $46.17 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

59 Kelly Loeffler KL S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $36.58 $26.86 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

60 Kelly Loeffler CMCSA S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $43.43 $33.27 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

61 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $1,062.31 $723.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

62 Kelly Loeffler HON S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $171.38 $101.16 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

63 Kelly Loeffler MRK S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $82.46 $64.32 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

64 Kelly Loeffler DFS S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $74.36 $25.76 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

65 Kelly Loeffler DAL S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $58.49 $22.22 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

66 Kelly Loeffler EMR S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $72.92 $36.78 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/370492b8-ed0a-4792-b45b-972d5da8a1e5/

67 Kelly Loeffler CME P 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $212.33 $135.10 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

68 Kelly Loeffler NVDA S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $267.12 $212.39 $175,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

69 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $1,014.06 $723.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

70 Kelly Loeffler ADP S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $161.55 $106.59 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

71 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $46.79 $39.96 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

72 Kelly Loeffler CME P 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $201.84 $135.10 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

73 Kelly Loeffler AMZN P 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $2,009.29 $1,902.83 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

74 Kelly Loeffler NVDA S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $272.74 $212.39 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

75 Kelly Loeffler IPHI S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $78.26 $58.81 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

76 Kelly Loeffler FB S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $200.72 $148.10 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

77 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $49.28 $39.96 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/425096a9-b206-40a7-86b8-67fa4081b252/

78 James M Inhofe PYPL S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $115.24 $85.26 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/f9e84e52-f7f3-4457-987e-a85d75f2a0d2/

79 James M Inhofe INTU S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $281.31 $193.04 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/f9e84e52-f7f3-4457-987e-a85d75f2a0d2/

80 James M Inhofe DHR S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $160.38 $120.77 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/f9e84e52-f7f3-4457-987e-a85d75f2a0d2/

81 James M Inhofe BAM S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $40.40 $21.71 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/f9e84e52-f7f3-4457-987e-a85d75f2a0d2/

82 James M Inhofe AAPL S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $76.33 $55.57 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/f9e84e52-f7f3-4457-987e-a85d75f2a0d2/

83 James M Inhofe BAM S 2/20/2020 3/13/2020 $44.69 $21.71 $75,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/02f8b979-2850-4db9-a537-a768e1eb7a67/

84 James M Inhofe ALLO S 1/31/2020 2/25/2020 $21.72 $19.01 $750,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/1a861004-b7f4-4dbd-9186-60bc49286562/

85 James M Inhofe ALLO S 2/18/2020 3/17/2020 $24.25 $19.01 $3,000,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/paper/680b4c2d-8eea-48c5-b79e-df2754e37ac4/

86 David A Perdue BAC S 1/30/2020 2/3/2020 $32.44 $17.63 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

87 David A Perdue BAC S 1/30/2020 2/3/2020 $32.44 $17.63 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

88 David A Perdue GLW P 1/29/2020 2/3/2020 $27.16 $17.16 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/
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89 David A Perdue AXTA S 1/29/2020 2/3/2020 $28.11 $13.67 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

90 David A Perdue AAPL S 1/28/2020 2/3/2020 $78.49 $55.57 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

91 David A Perdue WPX P 1/27/2020 2/3/2020 $12.03 $2.95 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

92 David A Perdue GPK S 1/27/2020 2/3/2020 $16.01 $10.36 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

93 David A Perdue BAC S 1/24/2020 2/3/2020 $32.50 $17.63 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

94 David A Perdue WPX P 1/24/2020 2/3/2020 $12.52 $2.95 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

95 David A Perdue DD P 1/24/2020 2/3/2020 $57.61 $27.78 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

96 David A Perdue DD P 1/24/2020 2/3/2020 $57.61 $27.78 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

97 David A Perdue CDLX S 1/23/2020 2/3/2020 $86.82 $29.49 $3,000,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/6d145833-b89b-4a96-9422-8fc57045b10e/

98 David A Perdue PFE P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $31.32 $25.70 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

99 David A Perdue PFE P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $31.32 $25.70 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

100 David A Perdue CZR S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $51.40 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

101 David A Perdue GPK P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $13.31 $10.36 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

102 David A Perdue CZR S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $51.40 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

103 David A Perdue DD P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $45.84 $27.78 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

104 David A Perdue PFE P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $31.32 $25.70 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

105 David A Perdue DD P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $45.84 $27.78 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

106 David A Perdue T S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $34.00 $24.53 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

107 David A Perdue VIAC P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $23.41 $10.97 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

108 David A Perdue T S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $34.00 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

109 David A Perdue DIS P 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $123.36 $85.76 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

110 David A Perdue CZR S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $55.62 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

111 David A Perdue FEYE P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $14.39 $9.91 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

112 David A Perdue GPK P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $13.28 $10.36 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

113 David A Perdue DAL P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $50.89 $22.22 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

114 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $24.53 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

115 David A Perdue VIAC P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $24.29 $10.97 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

116 David A Perdue DVN P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $16.54 $5.81 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

117 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

118 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

119 David A Perdue CZR S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $55.62 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

120 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

121 David A Perdue VIAC P 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $24.29 $10.97 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

122 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

123 David A Perdue CZR S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $62.99 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

124 David A Perdue VIAC P 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $25.80 $10.97 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

125 David A Perdue TRP P 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $52.60 $31.18 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

126 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

127 David A Perdue CZR S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $62.99 $10.44 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

128 David A Perdue DAL P 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $54.23 $22.22 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

129 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $24.53 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

130 David A Perdue TRP P 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $52.60 $31.18 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

131 David A Perdue PSXP P 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $54.07 $25.52 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

132 David A Perdue PSXP P 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $54.07 $25.52 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

133 David A Perdue PSXP P 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $54.07 $25.52 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

134 David A Perdue VIAC P 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $27.07 $10.97 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

135 David A Perdue T S 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $35.32 $24.53 $32,500 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

136 David A Perdue WES S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $13.74 $3.54 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

137 David A Perdue WES S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $13.74 $3.54 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

138 David A Perdue SHLX S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $15.17 $7.17 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

139 David A Perdue OKE S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $67.56 $17.08 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

140 David A Perdue T S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $35.38 $24.53 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

141 David A Perdue WMB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $19.51 $10.35 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

142 David A Perdue WMB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $19.51 $10.35 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

143 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $35.99 $6.92 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

144 David A Perdue MPLX S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $20.03 $9.46 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

145 David A Perdue ENB P 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $38.24 $21.63 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

146 David A Perdue DCP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $16.96 $3.66 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

147 David A Perdue DCP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $16.96 $3.66 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

148 David A Perdue LNG S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $55.35 $29.90 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

149 David A Perdue ALB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $87.63 $50.20 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

150 David A Perdue ET S 2/13/2020 3/3/2020 $11.04 $4.13 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

151 David A Perdue ET S 2/13/2020 3/3/2020 $11.04 $4.13 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

152 David A Perdue AAPL S 2/11/2020 3/3/2020 $79.15 $55.57 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

153 David A Perdue WMB S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $19.40 $10.35 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

154 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $34.44 $6.92 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

155 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $34.44 $6.92 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

156 David A Perdue HBI P 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $13.00 $8.49 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

157 David A Perdue ET S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $10.50 $4.13 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

158 David A Perdue ET S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $10.50 $4.13 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

159 David A Perdue HBI P 2/7/2020 3/3/2020 $13.29 $8.49 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/

160 David A Perdue HBI P 2/7/2020 3/3/2020 $13.29 $8.49 $8,000 https://efdsearch.senate.gov/search/view/ptr/c67b2ac7-642e-4601-8d9d-d7b613ec7b5e/
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S.No Senator Stock Sale/P Date Disclosure DateStock Price - Date of SaleStock Price - Date of DisclosureStock Price - Mar 23, 2020Amount(Avg) Avg No. of Shares sold Amount saved in the crash

1 Richard Burr ABBV S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $89.42 $80.11 $60.49 $32,500 363 $10,515

2 Richard Burr AXTA S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $29.75 $25.53 $13.67 $32,500 1092 $17,566

3 Richard Burr BK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $44.23 $39.36 $26.42 $8,000 181 $3,222

4 Richard Burr CFX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $37.02 $33.44 $15.00 $32,500 878 $19,331

5 Richard Burr DORM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $74.16 $63.27 $54.98 $8,000 108 $2,069

6 Richard Burr FDX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $158.67 $136.35 $110.37 $8,000 50 $2,435

7 Richard Burr FRFHF S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $447.71 $433.34 $269.50 $32,500 73 $12,936

8 Richard Burr MMM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $153.02 $143.83 $112.90 $8,000 52 $2,098

9 Richard Burr PK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $22.41 $17.94 $6.39 $8,000 357 $5,717

10 Richard Burr RE S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $280.32 $251.53 $166.30 $32,500 116 $13,219

11 Richard Burr STAY S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $12.28 $10.32 $6.68 $32,500 2647 $14,815

12 Richard Burr STZ S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $197.28 $172.24 $103.59 $32,500 165 $15,435

13 Richard Burr WH S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $58.22 $49.93 $24.86 $32,500 558 $18,625

14 Richard Burr CSX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $78.33 $71.15 $46.92 $8,000 102 $3,208

15 Richard Burr ABBV S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $89.42 $80.11 $60.49 $75,000 839 $24,266

16 Richard Burr AXTA S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $29.75 $25.53 $13.67 $75,000 2521 $40,538

17 Richard Burr BK S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $44.23 $39.36 $26.42 $32,500 735 $13,090

18 Richard Burr CSX S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $78.33 $71.15 $46.92 $32,500 415 $13,032

19 Richard Burr DORM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $74.16 $63.27 $54.98 $32,500 438 $8,405

20 Richard Burr FRFHF S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $447.71 $433.34 $269.50 $32,500 73 $12,936

21 Richard Burr MMM S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $153.02 $143.83 $112.90 $32,500 212 $8,522

22 Richard Burr OEC S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $15.88 $14.01 $6.73 $32,500 2047 $18,724

23 Richard Burr RE S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $280.32 $251.53 $166.30 $75,000 268 $30,505

24 Richard Burr STAY S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $12.28 $10.32 $6.68 $75,000 6109 $34,188

25 Richard Burr STZ S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $197.28 $172.24 $103.59 $75,000 380 $35,619

26 Richard Burr WH S 2/13/2020 2/27/2020 $58.22 $49.93 $24.86 $75,000 1288 $42,980

27 Richard Burr AON PLC S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $217.72 $217.72 $143.81 $75,000 344 $25,461

28 Richard Burr AON PLC S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $217.72 $217.72 $143.81 $32,500 149 $11,033

29 Richard Burr GLIBA S 1/31/2020 2/26/2020 $73.18 $217.72 $39.67 $32,500 444 $14,882

30 Kelly Loeffler TJX S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $58.39 $60.70 $36.49 $32,500 557 $12,190

31 Kelly Loeffler ROST S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $111.59 $116.80 $62.77 $32,500 291 $14,217

32 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 1/31/2020 2/7/2020 $1,057.96 $1,058.91 $723.22 $32,500 31 $10,283

33 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 1/30/2020 2/7/2020 $1,086.58 $1,058.91 $723.22 $32,500 30 $10,868

34 Kelly Loeffler ROST S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $113.65 $116.80 $62.77 $32,500 286 $14,550

35 Kelly Loeffler KEYS S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $95.66 $94.50 $81.17 $175,000 1829 $26,508

36 Kelly Loeffler CMCSA S 1/29/2020 2/7/2020 $42.18 $43.57 $33.27 $32,500 770 $6,865

37 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/28/2020 2/7/2020 $11.20 $10.13 $4.25 $32,500 2902 $20,167

38 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/27/2020 2/7/2020 $10.82 $10.13 $4.25 $175,000 16174 $106,262

39 Kelly Loeffler REZI S 1/24/2020 2/7/2020 $11.38 $10.13 $4.25 $75,000 6591 $46,990

40 Kelly Loeffler XOM S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $55.22 $34.57 $28.63 $375,000 6792 $180,544

41 Kelly Loeffler CAT S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $133.58 $112.33 $88.91 $8,000 60 $2,675

42 Kelly Loeffler AFL S 2/14/2020 3/31/2020 $50.72 $33.06 $24.81 $8,000 158 $4,088

43 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/12/2020 3/31/2020 $9.21 $3.99 $3.64 $75,000 8143 $45,358

44 Kelly Loeffler EEFT S 2/12/2020 3/31/2020 $147.75 $85.72 $74.07 $175,000 1184 $87,269

45 Kelly Loeffler ORLY S 2/11/2020 3/31/2020 $389.76 $301.05 $260.92 $32,500 83 $10,743

46 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/11/2020 3/31/2020 $8.85 $3.99 $3.64 $75,000 8475 $44,153

47 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $8.58 $3.99 $3.64 $32,500 3788 $18,712

48 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $1,053.72 $846.00 $723.22 $32,500 31 $10,194

49 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/10/2020 3/31/2020 $51.98 $42.00 $39.96 $75,000 1443 $17,343

50 Kelly Loeffler TCEHY S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $50.78 $48.83 $46.17 $32,500 640 $2,948

51 Kelly Loeffler ROKU S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $124.25 $87.48 $89.46 $175,000 1408 $49,000

52 Kelly Loeffler FNKO S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $8.61 $3.99 $3.64 $32,500 3775 $18,760

53 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/7/2020 3/31/2020 $51.30 $42.00 $39.96 $75,000 1462 $16,579

54 Kelly Loeffler TCEHY S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $51.15 $48.83 $46.17 $32,500 635 $3,160

55 Kelly Loeffler KL S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $36.58 $29.13 $26.86 $75,000 2050 $19,921

56 Kelly Loeffler CMCSA S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $43.43 $33.70 $33.27 $32,500 748 $7,600

57 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/6/2020 3/31/2020 $1,062.31 $846.00 $723.22 $32,500 31 $10,374

58 Kelly Loeffler HON S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $171.38 $130.32 $101.16 $175,000 1021 $71,699

59 Kelly Loeffler MRK S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $82.46 $74.53 $64.32 $8,000 97 $1,760

60 Kelly Loeffler DFS S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $74.36 $34.48 $25.76 $8,000 108 $5,229

61 Kelly Loeffler DAL S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $58.49 $28.53 $22.22 $8,000 137 $4,961

62 Kelly Loeffler EMR S 2/5/2020 3/31/2020 $72.92 $46.02 $36.78 $8,000 110 $3,965

63 Kelly Loeffler NVDA S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $267.12 $263.23 $212.39 $175,000 655 $35,852

64 Kelly Loeffler AZO S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $1,014.06 $846.00 $723.22 $32,500 32 $9,321

65 Kelly Loeffler ADP S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $161.55 $133.57 $106.59 $32,500 201 $11,056

66 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/26/2020 3/31/2020 $46.79 $42.00 $39.96 $75,000 1603 $10,948

67 Kelly Loeffler NVDA S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $272.74 $263.23 $212.39 $32,500 119 $7,191

68 Kelly Loeffler IPHI S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $78.26 $79.17 $58.81 $32,500 415 $8,077

69 Kelly Loeffler FB S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $200.72 $166.80 $148.10 $32,500 162 $8,520

70 Kelly Loeffler ARNA S 2/24/2020 3/31/2020 $49.28 $42.00 $39.96 $32,500 659 $6,147

71 James M Inhofe PYPL S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $115.24 $122.99 $85.26 $32,500 282 $8,455

72 James M Inhofe INTU S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $281.31 $301.66 $193.04 $75,000 267 $23,534

73 James M Inhofe DHR S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $160.38 $165.11 $120.77 $75,000 468 $18,522

74 James M Inhofe BAM S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $40.40 $44.48 $21.71 $75,000 1856 $34,695

75 James M Inhofe AAPL S 1/27/2020 2/14/2020 $76.33 $80.48 $55.57 $32,500 426 $8,841

76 James M Inhofe BAM S 2/20/2020 3/13/2020 $44.69 $34.90 $21.71 $75,000 1678 $38,566

77 James M Inhofe ALLO S 1/31/2020 2/25/2020 $21.72 $24.92 $19.01 $750,000 34530 $93,577

78 James M Inhofe ALLO S 2/18/2020 3/17/2020 $24.25 $19.21 $19.01 $3,000,000 123711 $648,247

79 David A Perdue BAC S 1/30/2020 2/3/2020 $32.44 $31.95 $17.63 $32,500 1002 $14,837
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80 David A Perdue BAC S 1/30/2020 2/3/2020 $32.44 $31.95 $17.63 $8,000 247 $3,652

81 David A Perdue AXTA S 1/29/2020 2/3/2020 $28.11 $29.67 $13.67 $32,500 1156 $16,695

82 David A Perdue AAPL S 1/28/2020 2/3/2020 $78.49 $76.26 $55.57 $8,000 102 $2,337

83 David A Perdue GPK S 1/27/2020 2/3/2020 $16.01 $15.37 $10.36 $8,000 500 $2,820

84 David A Perdue BAC S 1/24/2020 2/3/2020 $32.50 $31.95 $17.63 $8,000 246 $3,660

85 David A Perdue CDLX S 1/23/2020 2/3/2020 $86.82 $84.94 $29.49 $3,000,000 34554 $1,980,995

86 David A Perdue CZR S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $51.40 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 156 $6,375

87 David A Perdue CZR S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $51.40 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 156 $6,375

88 David A Perdue T S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $34.00 $33.26 $24.53 $32,500 956 $9,049

89 David A Perdue T S 2/26/2020 3/3/2020 $34.00 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 235 $2,227

90 David A Perdue CZR S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $55.62 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 144 $6,498

91 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $33.26 $24.53 $32,500 950 $9,206

92 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 234 $2,266

93 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 234 $2,266

94 David A Perdue CZR S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $55.62 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 144 $6,498

95 David A Perdue T S 2/25/2020 3/3/2020 $34.23 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 234 $2,266

96 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 229 $2,372

97 David A Perdue CZR S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $62.99 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 127 $6,674

98 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 229 $2,372

99 David A Perdue CZR S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $62.99 $41.65 $10.44 $8,000 127 $6,674

100 David A Perdue T S 2/24/2020 3/3/2020 $34.87 $33.26 $24.53 $32,500 932 $9,635

101 David A Perdue T S 2/21/2020 3/3/2020 $35.32 $33.26 $24.53 $32,500 920 $9,931

102 David A Perdue WES S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $13.74 $11.52 $3.54 $8,000 582 $5,939

103 David A Perdue WES S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $13.74 $11.52 $3.54 $8,000 582 $5,939

104 David A Perdue SHLX S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $15.17 $13.33 $7.17 $8,000 528 $4,218

105 David A Perdue OKE S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $67.56 $59.48 $17.08 $8,000 118 $5,977

106 David A Perdue T S 2/20/2020 3/3/2020 $35.38 $33.26 $24.53 $8,000 226 $2,453

107 David A Perdue WMB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $19.51 $17.18 $10.35 $8,000 410 $3,755

108 David A Perdue WMB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $19.51 $17.18 $10.35 $8,000 410 $3,755

109 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $35.99 $32.21 $6.92 $8,000 222 $6,463

110 David A Perdue MPLX S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $20.03 $16.58 $9.46 $8,000 399 $4,223

111 David A Perdue DCP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $16.96 $12.85 $3.66 $8,000 472 $6,272

112 David A Perdue DCP S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $16.96 $12.85 $3.66 $8,000 472 $6,272

113 David A Perdue LNG S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $55.35 $50.54 $29.90 $8,000 145 $3,678

114 David A Perdue ALB S 2/19/2020 3/3/2020 $87.63 $81.21 $50.20 $8,000 91 $3,417

115 David A Perdue ET S 2/13/2020 3/3/2020 $11.04 $9.95 $4.13 $8,000 725 $5,009

116 David A Perdue ET S 2/13/2020 3/3/2020 $11.04 $9.95 $4.13 $8,000 725 $5,009

117 David A Perdue AAPL S 2/11/2020 3/3/2020 $79.15 $71.65 $55.57 $8,000 101 $2,384

118 David A Perdue WMB S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $19.40 $17.18 $10.35 $8,000 412 $3,731

119 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $34.44 $32.21 $6.92 $8,000 232 $6,394

120 David A Perdue TRGP S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $34.44 $32.21 $6.92 $8,000 232 $6,394

121 David A Perdue ET S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $10.50 $9.95 $4.13 $8,000 762 $4,856

122 David A Perdue ET S 2/10/2020 3/3/2020 $10.50 $9.95 $4.13 $8,000 762 $4,856


